
Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

Espoir

1 5 PETIT Mats 31 106268 Trial Club Clermontois GasGas 03:55:36 06:49:00 31 17 48 6 5 0 1 8

2 SAFFER Leo 17 338075 Trial Club Albertvilloi… TRRS 03:43:41 06:41:49 29 27 56 5 2 1 4 8

3 2 DUPLAN Aymeric 19 307238 Trial Club Albertvilloi… TRS 03:40:42 06:50:01 29 27 56 4 1 2 7 6

ROVERY Remi 25 161311 Trial Club des Rocs GASGAS 0 0 HorsC 0 0 0 0 0

TR1

1 4 ALVARES Clement 26 212538 Trial Club des Rocs GasGas 03:42:08 07:15:12 16 7 7 30 21 2 1 2 4

2 3 DI NOTA Giulio 20 331796 Cotiere Trial Club MONTESA 06:59:53 07:15:14 8 13 16 37 17 4 2 3 4

3 222 DEMOULIN Mathias 17 325183 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 03:16:54 07:20:07 14 10 13 37 13 10 2 1 4

4 1 SELON Jordan 30 188461 RTF38 Trial TRS 03:11:37 07:01:23 25 18 7 50 12 7 2 3 6

5 6 MARTY Baptiste 19 339951 T.C de Chateauneuf Bêta 07:53:50 07:55:00 32 25 28 85 6 4 3 5 12

TR1 Espoir

1 222 DEMOULIN Mathias 17 325183 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 03:16:54 07:20:07 14 10 13 37 13 10 2 1 4

TR2+

1 17 AGNOLIN Audry 21 300136 Trial Club de Jonage TRRS 02:30:26 05:59:10 14 3 2 19 21 5 2 0 2

2 14 LABRE Fabien 41 030504 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 03:20:13 07:19:37 7 14 2 23 19 5 2 3 1

3 18 FANTINI Jeremie 47 009964 Moto Club des Olivi… MONTESA 03:12:16 07:49:34 23 16 10 49 11 7 4 3 5

4 15 DEBARD Christophe 47 058386 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 07:53:07 07:53:48 13 22 16 51 15 2 2 5 6

5 13 CERIS Arnaud 13 354621 Moto Sud Organisat… Beta 07:52:28 07:53:27 18 12 29 59 13 4 2 2 9

6 16 GENTON Fabrice 44 080216 Trial Club de la Burle Sherco 02:30:29 06:29:45 20 18 21 59 10 5 5 3 7

7 12 COSTECALDE Gabin 17 345830 Urban Riders Gas Gas 03:05:59 07:02:37 19 26 17 62 10 5 2 6 7

8 11 HAHAD Sabri 17 413080 Trial Club Albertvilloi… BETA 07:50:54 07:52:22 30 18 17 65 11 2 4 5 8

9 10 DELAMOTTE Arthur 14 423353 Moto Trial de Caisn… GASGAS 03:05:53 07:13:16 30 35 32 97 4 3 1 9 13
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR2+ Espoir

1 12 COSTECALDE Gabin 17 345830 Urban Riders Gas Gas 03:05:59 07:02:37 19 26 17 62 10 5 2 6 7

2 11 HAHAD Sabri 17 413080 Trial Club Albertvilloi… BETA 07:50:54 07:52:22 30 18 17 65 11 2 4 5 8

TR2+ Cadet

1 10 DELAMOTTE Arthur 14 423353 Moto Trial de Caisn… GASGAS 03:05:53 07:13:16 30 35 32 97 4 3 1 9 13

TR2+ Minime

1 13 CERIS Arnaud 13 354621 Moto Sud Organisat… Beta 07:52:28 07:53:27 18 12 29 59 13 4 2 2 9

TR2

1 39 BERLATIER Philippe 61 003558 Moto Club Toulonnais TRS 03:17:18 07:31:36 0 1 0 1 29 1 0 0 0

2 26 DHERBEY Tristan 37 107611 A.S.M Saint Antoine BETA 02:42:24 06:46:03 3 2 5 10 20 10 0 0 0

3 42 ALEX Christian 67 491982 Moto Club des Olivi… GASGAS 03:28:46 06:43:39 9 3 2 14 20 9 0 0 1

4 25 JEAN David 35 219871 Mc Gordes beta 03:14:13 07:04:42 6 8 3 17 18 9 1 2 0

5 32 PECHIER Andrea 14 447221 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 06:29:22 06:30:28 6 9 5 20 19 7 1 2 1

6 23 EHRHART Jean-Henri 63 009653 Moto Club Ancelle Sherco 02:47:14 06:23:51 6 4 10 20 16 11 0 3 0

7 44 JAMBON Yoann 37 172229 Cotiere Trial Club Montesa 02:41:08 05:58:04 13 5 6 24 14 11 2 3 0

8 45 ALVARES Frederic 60 055898 Trial Club des Rocs GASGAS 03:57:47 07:10:45 11 11 5 27 15 6 6 3 0

9 19 SAIZ Hugo 21 365002 T.C. de Chateauneuf 03:07:53 06:38:27 13 4 13 30 16 4 6 3 1

10 20 SAIZ Thierry 52 369515 T.C. de Chateauneuf 02:54:59 06:26:57 12 9 10 31 14 9 1 5 1

11 27 DHERBEY Mathias 33 107613 A.S.M Saint Antoine Vertigo 02:44:54 06:48:27 9 17 7 33 15 6 4 3 2

12 28 SABY Jason 19 365467 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 07:41:26 07:42:07 17 10 10 37 12 6 7 4 1

13 37 HURAND Oscar 13 352635 Moto Trial de Caisn… BETA 07:49:37 07:50:18 12 10 17 39 13 6 4 5 2

14 34 CHAZOT Noe 15 359478 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 07:56:55 07:57:43 12 14 14 40 9 9 5 7 0

15 43 FARGIER Vincent 48 330943 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 02:30:23 06:31:55 19 12 10 41 11 6 6 6 1

16 49 FAUCENSTIER Clement 31 299851 RTF38 Trial VERTIGO 03:13:19 07:14:34 15 16 11 42 7 10 7 6 0
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

17 36 SAPET DEBARD Yanis 16 359354 Trial Club de la Burle GASGAS 08:17:16 08:17:58 21 9 18 48 10 7 2 9 2

18 35 GOBREN Remi 18 465977 Moto Club des Olivi… GASGAS 03:09:32 07:01:34 24 14 14 52 11 5 1 10 3

19 38 DAURES Jules 13 395920 Moto Club De Leve… TRS 07:49:56 07:51:09 24 15 14 53 9 6 6 5 4

20 48 BACHER Kevin 33 331927 Team Rochepaule GASGAS 02:58:22 06:22:40 17 20 20 57 6 4 9 10 1

21 41 HAHAD Nassim 13 413092 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 08:02:42 08:03:33 18 24 16 58 10 4 4 7 5

22 31 CHAPUIS Leo 15 455188 RTF38 Trial SHERCO 03:14:47 07:21:49 24 18 21 63 7 4 4 12 3

23 40 ROSSET Mael 12 376385 Amical Motor Club d… BETA 08:22:13 08:23:02 28 22 17 67 7 4 4 10 5

24 30 GACHELIN Eloise 16 423389 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Sherco 03:18:32 07:31:12 28 23 20 71 6 5 3 10 6

25 50 MAISONNEUVE Marin 419081 Trial Club de la Burle FANTIC 07:10:40 07:11:31 28 24 25 77 4 0 9 13 4

26 47 VIVET Romain 32 310657 Team Rochepaule Gas Gas 02:58:58 06:24:12 34 26 25 85 3 0 4 19 4

46 DE ROSA Anthony 33 128193 RTF38 Trial Montesa 03:10:36 6 0 0 Abd 5 4 1 0 0

21 DECROIX Jordan 21 301131 Moto Club des Cra… 6 0 0 Abd 4 1 0 0 1

29 RECOUR Jean Pierre 65 204856 Trial Club Albertvilloi… MONTESA 03:13:51 24 0 0 Abd 2 0 2 5 1

24 ARNAUD Laurent 51 002376 Moto Club des Olivi… BETA 03:44:31 20 18 0 Abd 6 1 4 8 1

33 CARRARA Gino 15 456349 Cotiere Trial Club gasgas 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

TR2 Espoir

1 36 SAPET DEBARD Yanis 16 359354 Trial Club de la Burle GASGAS 08:17:16 08:17:58 21 9 18 48 10 7 2 9 2

2 35 GOBREN Remi 18 465977 Moto Club des Olivi… GASGAS 03:09:32 07:01:34 24 14 14 52 11 5 1 10 3

TR2 Cadet

1 32 PECHIER Andrea 14 447221 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 06:29:22 06:30:28 6 9 5 20 19 7 1 2 1

2 34 CHAZOT Noe 15 359478 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 07:56:55 07:57:43 12 14 14 40 9 9 5 7 0

3 31 CHAPUIS Leo 15 455188 RTF38 Trial SHERCO 03:14:47 07:21:49 24 18 21 63 7 4 4 12 3

4 30 GACHELIN Eloise 16 423389 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Sherco 03:18:32 07:31:12 28 23 20 71 6 5 3 10 6

5 50 MAISONNEUVE Marin 419081 Trial Club de la Burle FANTIC 07:10:40 07:11:31 28 24 25 77 4 0 9 13 4

33 CARRARA Gino 15 456349 Cotiere Trial Club gasgas 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR2 Minime

1 37 HURAND Oscar 13 352635 Moto Trial de Caisn… BETA 07:49:37 07:50:18 12 10 17 39 13 6 4 5 2

2 38 DAURES Jules 13 395920 Moto Club De Leve… TRS 07:49:56 07:51:09 24 15 14 53 9 6 6 5 4

3 41 HAHAD Nassim 13 413092 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 08:02:42 08:03:33 18 24 16 58 10 4 4 7 5

4 40 ROSSET Mael 12 376385 Amical Motor Club d… BETA 08:22:13 08:23:02 28 22 17 67 7 4 4 10 5

TR2 Féminime

1 30 GACHELIN Eloise 16 423389 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Sherco 03:18:32 07:31:12 28 23 20 71 6 5 3 10 6

TR3+

1 57 THIBAULT Stephane 61 022952 RTF38 Trial Beta 02:24:05 04:58:02 2 6 5 13 20 8 1 1 0

2 62 MANSENARES Pascal 51 016367 Moto Club Toulonnais MONTESA 02:50:37 05:45:06 9 6 1 16 22 2 4 2 0

3 61 ALEX Loris 31 414891 Moto Club des Olivi… GASGAS 03:29:28 06:49:25 11 5 4 20 18 8 2 1 1

4 63 PONTIER Adrien 32 415834 Moto Club des Olivi… Gascasse 06:03:19 06:04:08 15 1 5 21 20 6 1 1 2

5 58 LEFLEM Yves 52 070498 Valence Moto-Club GASGAS 02:08:54 05:34:24 5 14 7 26 15 9 1 5 0

6 59 VALLIER Jean Marc 61 056048 Trial Club Albertvilloi… GAS GAS 02:25:31 05:52:53 9 11 11 31 15 7 2 5 1

7 52 CHEVEREAU Leandre 11 384889 Club Motocycliste D… BETA 07:59:47 08:01:25 8 11 15 34 12 8 4 6 0

8 53 GIRAUD Louis 14 448875 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 07:21:40 07:22:20 14 11 14 39 15 4 2 7 2

9 60 GROSSET Alexandre 32 260891 Moto Club des Olivi… Beta 06:06:41 06:07:37 13 9 17 39 12 9 1 6 2

10 66 CHOVIN Thierry 56 395905 Valence Moto-Club GASGAS 03:10:17 06:30:15 16 11 15 42 14 6 0 7 3

11 65 REYNAUD Alexandre 43 371673 NICOLAS MOTO O… GASGAS 03:07:50 06:33:15 13 16 18 47 13 4 0 11 2

12 64 FANGET Lucas 25 317522 Team Rochepaule TRS 03:08:23 06:36:39 16 18 15 49 13 2 6 5 4

13 54 DEBARD Tony 13 359440 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 08:11:58 08:12:43 22 15 12 49 7 9 4 9 1

14 68 SPECHT Guillaume 31 418559 Trial Club Albertvilloi… GASGAS 02:37:55 06:16:05 19 15 18 52 11 1 5 12 1

15 55 BEUCHE Baptiste 29 261131 Trial Club Albertvilloi… TRS 02:38:03 06:17:30 19 23 12 54 12 2 2 11 3

16 67 PERRET Jean Claude 54 349565 Valence Moto-Club Sherco 03:10:05 06:32:27 27 21 20 68 7 7 3 5 8

17 56 BAUDIN Kevin 34 205985 Trial Club Albertvilloi… SHERCO 02:43:26 07:46:39 23 23 26 72 8 3 2 10 7
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

51 PERRET Alexis 15 359548 Trial Club de la Burle Sherco 0 0 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR3+ Cadet

51 PERRET Alexis 15 359548 Trial Club de la Burle Sherco 0 0 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR3+ Minime

1 52 CHEVEREAU Leandre 11 384889 Club Motocycliste D… BETA 07:59:47 08:01:25 8 11 15 34 12 8 4 6 0

2 53 GIRAUD Louis 14 448875 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 07:21:40 07:22:20 14 11 14 39 15 4 2 7 2

3 54 DEBARD Tony 13 359440 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 08:11:58 08:12:43 22 15 12 49 7 9 4 9 1

TR3

1 165 DELMEULLE Cedric 46 00831+9 AMC Grasse 03:29:58 06:51:48 0 3 4 3 18 1 1 0 0

2 95 ALBERT Jean Michel 60 028178 Moto Club du Puy S… TRRS 07:24:09 07:25:10 3 0 3 3 17 3 0 0 0

3 117 JACOB Gregoire 33 257550 Moto Verte de Mauri… Montesa 02:35:32 05:58:32 3 2 0 3 17 3 0 0 0

4 107 DAVID Nicolas 30 490762 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 02:17:53 06:14:28 4 2 5 6 15 4 1 0 0

5 110 DENOLF Nicolas 45 361775 Trial Club Albertvilloi… TRS 06:08:25 06:09:08 5 4 2 7 15 4 0 1 0

6 91 BANDINI Philippe 59 031983 Amical Motor Club d… Beta 02:44:57 06:07:50 5 5 3 8 16 1 2 1 0

7 81 DAURES Charly 11 420807 Moto Club De Leve… scherco 07:34:08 07:34:45 2 8 10 10 15 3 1 0 1

8 98 ROLLET Nicolas 42 108809 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Montesa 02:22:44 05:46:40 7 5 4 11 13 4 2 1 0

9 97 MERCIER Ludovic 32 260832 Trial Club de la Burle Montesa 02:24:29 05:58:23 7 5 5 12 13 4 1 2 0

10 162 TRIOLO Franck 64 023336 Cotiere Trial Club GASGAS 03:15:13 06:13:13 8 7 4 12 13 4 1 2 0

11 102 FAUCHER Nicolas 48 010011 R.T.F. 26 Beta 03:21:11 05:55:47 4 8 0 12 13 3 3 1 0

12 115 CHAMPION Guillaume 46 306599 Moto Club De Leve… MONTESA 06:37:43 06:38:32 7 5 8 12 12 5 2 1 0

13 92 MERCIER Francois 61 017144 Trial Club de la Burle Sherco 02:24:46 05:40:43 11 2 6 13 13 4 2 0 1

14 111 POUDRET Laurent 59 046273 RTF38 Trial Montesa 02:08:09 04:59:34 6 7 8 13 12 5 1 2 0

15 89 JURY Alain 62 033595 Trial Club de la Burle MONTESA 02:09:40 05:19:16 5 9 14 14 13 3 3 0 1

16 116 JACOB Jeremy 37 257551 Moto Verte de Mauri… Vertigo 02:35:13 05:59:29 7 7 8 14 12 4 2 2 0
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

17 104 COMBAZ Jean Luc 65 403982 Trial Club D'Entreca… Beta 02:26:11 06:31:39 7 10 8 15 11 4 4 1 0

18 106 JEAN Florian 26 402726 Moto Club Ancelle Vertigo 02:34:14 04:27:43 11 5 0 16 11 4 3 2 0

19 163 MELET Denis 62 045027 Moto Club du Risoux Fantic 02:35:19 05:35:11 9 11 9 18 12 2 2 4 0

20 112 CACHET Cyril 38 119001 Moto Club Andrezie… GASGAS 03:07:15 05:39:18 15 4 0 19 12 3 1 3 1

21 22 BIANCOTTO Jean Pierre 127216 Ancelle FANTIC 02:41:13 06:08:35 8 11 22 19 10 6 1 2 1

22 119 SERVONNET Denis 60 036876 RTF38 Trial GASGAS 02:25:34 05:22:58 14 18 5 19 10 5 1 4 0

23 134 BONNIN Alain 63 004481 Amical Motor Club d… Yamaha 03:16:07 06:27:15 12 8 10 20 10 4 2 4 0

24 160 METRAL Joffrey 36 487225 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Sherco 06:06:15 06:06:39 12 8 0 20 8 7 2 3 0

25 113 MASSARD Jacques 66 016815 Valence Moto-Club Trrs 02:29:52 06:09:01 11 9 11 20 7 9 1 3 0

26 86 CARTELLIER Anthony 13 448929 Moto Club Des Cra… SHERCO 07:58:27 07:59:09 15 7 6 21 11 3 2 3 1

27 114 PUGET Michel 64 047552 Trial Club Albertvilloi… TRS 02:33:56 04:44:14 16 6 0 22 9 4 3 4 0

28 105 JEAN Didier 64 013450 Moto Club Ancelle vertigo 02:32:49 04:25:02 6 16 0 22 8 7 2 2 1

29 100 VIONNET Sebastien 36 446932 Trial Club Albertvilloi… VERTIGO 01:57:00 06:24:04 16 10 15 26 8 4 2 6 0

30 94 RIBIERE Sylvain 29 266648 Moto Club des Olivi… GasGas 02:34:51 05:06:37 17 10 0 27 9 4 2 3 2

31 96 MICHELATO Jean-Michel 52 017367 Moto Club la Gaude BETA 01:52:49 04:57:19 23 10 4 27 9 3 0 8 0

32 108 RAVOUX Rodolphe 35 377579 Moto Club des Olivi… Beta 02:20:59 06:54:47 16 12 16 28 9 2 1 8 0

33 90 SIRVINS Didier 61 187349 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Montesa 02:48:28 04:46:08 20 9 0 29 7 5 2 5 1

34 164 COUDERC Patrick 65 007336 Moto Club Ancelle FANTIC 02:44:56 04:07:06 13 17 0 30 9 3 3 2 3

35 161 MEYER Jean Paul 67 017296 Moto Club de Roch… YAMAHA 03:06:52 05:18:50 21 9 0 30 8 3 2 6 1

36 69 TAHAR Jean Sebastien 20 14 16 34 8 1 2 8 1

37 137 PARRA Y ZAMBRANA Ri… 61 039689 Amical Motor Club d… Montesa 03:15:51 06:30:45 21 18 14 35 6 2 3 9 0

38 88 BRUNEAU Alain 68 025560 Trial Club des Rocs GasGas 02:55:00 05:19:19 20 16 0 36 7 2 3 6 2

39 82 BARRE Rafael 10 398833 Trial Club Catalan BETA 07:04:06 07:04:59 21 18 18 39 6 4 1 6 3

40 84 VERT Clara 15 359303 Trial Club de la Burle Beta 07:13:18 07:14:10 22 23 20 42 6 3 0 8 3

41 80 HURAND Louis 11 375258 Moto Trial de Caisn… beta 07:37:20 07:38:33 25 20 17 42 5 5 1 5 4

42 93 GIRARD Nicolas 58 362155 Trial Loisir Club Bar… GASGAS 03:00:21 05:07:30 25 17 0 42 5 3 1 9 2
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

43 101 TOMASINI Yohan 30 Moto Club Mazanais Beta 03:28:12 06:02:58 20 22 0 42 5 3 1 9 2

44 83 CHAMPION-BOSCHET … 14 393035 Moto Club De Leve… TRS 07:41:50 07:42:40 23 23 25 46 2 6 2 7 3

45 103 MAURAND Philippe 57 181469 R.T.F. 26 Montesa 03:20:47 06:18:28 29 21 0 50 3 4 1 8 4

46 109 STANIK Alexandre 35 475611 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Vertigo 06:04:52 06:05:19 25 25 0 50 2 2 2 13 1

47 118 DUGUA Regis 53 250432 R.T.F. 26 GASGAS 03:22:53 06:20:11 28 25 0 53 1 3 2 12 2

48 85 COMTE Oceane 16 369792 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 06:59:39 07:00:28 30 30 25 55 3 0 2 12 3

49 87 GOSSE Francois 47 341238 Moto Club De Leve… TRS 07:06:23 07:07:21 33 24 27 57 4 2 1 6 7

50 99 VACHER Quentin 33 490862 A.S.M Saint Antoine GASGAS 01:54:06 06:13:36 30 28 29 58 3 1 1 10 5

TR3 Espoir

1 85 COMTE Oceane 16 369792 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 06:59:39 07:00:28 30 30 25 55 3 0 2 12 3

TR3 Cadet

1 84 VERT Clara 15 359303 Trial Club de la Burle Beta 07:13:18 07:14:10 22 23 20 42 6 3 0 8 3

2 83 CHAMPION-BOSCHET … 14 393035 Moto Club De Leve… TRS 07:41:50 07:42:40 23 23 25 46 2 6 2 7 3

TR3 Minime

1 86 CARTELLIER Anthony 13 448929 Moto Club Des Cra… SHERCO 07:58:27 07:59:09 15 7 6 21 11 3 2 3 1

TR3 Benjamin

1 81 DAURES Charly 11 420807 Moto Club De Leve… scherco 07:34:08 07:34:45 2 8 10 10 15 3 1 0 1

2 82 BARRE Rafael 10 398833 Trial Club Catalan BETA 07:04:06 07:04:59 21 18 18 39 6 4 1 6 3

3 80 HURAND Louis 11 375258 Moto Trial de Caisn… beta 07:37:20 07:38:33 25 20 17 42 5 5 1 5 4

TR3 Féminime

1 84 VERT Clara 15 359303 Trial Club de la Burle Beta 07:13:18 07:14:10 22 23 20 42 6 3 0 8 3

2 83 CHAMPION-BOSCHET … 14 393035 Moto Club De Leve… TRS 07:41:50 07:42:40 23 23 25 46 2 6 2 7 3

3 85 COMTE Oceane 16 369792 Trial Club de la Burle GasGas 06:59:39 07:00:28 30 30 25 55 3 0 2 12 3
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR4+

1 124 MANSENARES Christophe 53 016366 Moto Club des Olivi… BETA 02:04:57 03:57:38 3 2 0 5 16 3 1 0 0

2 139 RANC Michel 65 350879 PTC 02:48:29 04:24:58 5 2 0 7 17 2 0 0 1

3 123 CHEVROT Gilles 68 238627 Moto Club des Olivi… VERTIGO 00:22:12 01:47:29 7 12 7 14 13 3 1 3 0

4 127 MICHEL Vincent 34 499863 Moto Club des Olivi… Beta 02:21:10 06:04:52 11 10 6 17 15 0 0 4 1

5 126 BERGER Pascal 62 073710 Trial Club de Jonage GasGas 02:52:37 05:13:11 17 7 0 24 11 3 1 3 2

6 131 BONNET MACHOT Eric 59 004470 RTF38 Trial TRS 02:22:21 04:35:24 15 9 0 24 10 2 2 6 0

7 129 GUIGAL Yannick 63 078138 RTF38 Trial Montesa 02:38:01 04:39:04 17 9 0 26 8 4 4 3 1

8 135 SOUCHON Thierry 40 357544 Trial Club D'Entreca… EM 02:35:18 05:04:12 14 14 0 28 11 1 1 5 2

9 132 TOMASINI Didier 55 179561 Moto Club Mazanais BETA 01:47:02 06:01:32 12 18 0 30 10 1 4 2 3

10 133 MARSENS Andre 66 069890 Trial Club de la Burle Fantic 02:31:23 04:06:12 17 14 0 31 11 2 0 3 4

11 122 MIGUET Bruno 53 017402 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Vertigo 02:19:54 06:25:35 16 16 15 31 7 4 2 6 1

12 125 ROVERY Philippe 65 036710 Trial Club des Rocs HONDA 02:40:07 04:46:59 16 17 0 33 10 0 3 4 3

13 200 PIERREPONT Gilles 70 019496 PTC 02:59:04 04:39:00 18 19 0 37 8 3 1 4 4

14 120 STANIK Timeo 15 486875 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Vertigo 06:09:54 06:10:17 25 20 0 45 4 4 1 8 3

15 121 MIGUET Mickael 16 488391 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 02:18:50 06:21:55 23 24 24 47 4 4 1 7 4

16 130 VALLEE Louis 39 377583 Moto Club des Olivi… TRS 02:28:16 05:00:55 28 40 0 68 2 2 2 4 10

138 POURQUIER Pierre 66 348418 PTC 02:48:29 16 0 0 Abd 5 1 1 1 2

136 DELORME Bertrand 65 357029 Cotiere Trial Club Montesa 02:59:38 20 0 0 Abd 3 2 0 1 3

128 PELLIER Jerome 40 479199 Cotiere Trial Club TRS 0 0 0 NonP 0 0 0 0 0

TR4+ Espoir

1 121 MIGUET Mickael 16 488391 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Beta 02:18:50 06:21:55 23 24 24 47 4 4 1 7 4

TR4+ Cadet

1 120 STANIK Timeo 15 486875 Trial Club Albertvilloi… Vertigo 06:09:54 06:10:17 25 20 0 45 4 4 1 8 3
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

TR4

1 181 BORRELY Anthony 35 222311 TLCB 02:47:20 04:42:54 5 1 0 6 18 1 0 0 1

2 180 BORRELY Didier 58 349270 TLCB 02:46:43 04:43:34 5 1 0 6 18 1 0 0 1

3 174 PERZINSKY Alexis 62 114133 Moto Club Toulonnais Fantic 02:11:37 05:35:49 3 5 5 8 16 3 0 0 1

4 176 ROSA Christian 59 Provence Trial Classic FANTIC 02:37:15 06:22:39 7 2 14 9 13 6 0 1 0

5 151 ACTON Xavier 60 338775 Valence Moto-Club FANTIC 03:12:59 05:45:42 9 3 0 12 14 3 2 0 1

6 143 BOUSIGE Jean Noel 60 338272 Moto Club Des Cra… Honda 02:06:03 05:51:21 7 5 13 12 13 3 3 1 0

7 157 ARGOUD Philippe 65 002345 T.C de Chateauneuf BULTACO 02:41:26 04:31:01 9 7 0 16 11 5 1 3 0

8 147 BONNOT Dominique 58 451067 Valence Moto-Club Electric Motion 02:48:34 05:45:37 8 9 0 17 11 4 2 3 0

9 150 ACTON Michel 68 001941 Trial Club de la Burle Fantic 03:10:29 05:44:01 15 3 0 18 12 5 0 1 2

10 142 DENOLF Timeo 14 450219 Trial Club Albertvilloi… GASGAS 06:13:16 06:14:05 12 8 6 18 11 5 1 2 1

11 148 BONNOT Jerome 57 004490 Provence Trial Classic FANTIC 01:49:18 05:42:31 10 9 11 19 13 3 0 2 2

12 153 FOSSE Eric 54 010477 Moto Club Mazanais BETA 03:24:04 06:00:59 11 9 0 20 12 2 2 3 1

13 154 ACTON Arnaud 37 220872 Trial Club de la Burle FANTIC 03:12:44 05:44:01 12 11 0 23 11 2 2 4 1

14 144 BERNARDINI Pascal 58 054636 Trial Loisir Club Bar… TRS 02:56:06 05:07:51 3 21 0 24 10 6 0 1 3

15 159 DELMEULLE Jean-Pierre 73 008320 Amical Motor Club d… Yamaha 03:35:50 07:00:59 11 14 17 25 12 2 1 2 3

16 178 SCHIPPERS Mathias 27 469962 Amical Motor Club d… GASGAS 03:15:46 06:48:27 17 15 11 28 9 4 1 4 2

17 146 FOSSE Valentin 22 443728 BETA 03:28:46 06:05:23 17 12 0 29 8 4 3 3 2

18 173 CHOMMELOUX Georges 72 115585 Amical Motor Club d… Montesa 03:37:19 06:09:12 19 12 0 31 10 3 1 2 4

19 155 PHILIPPE Jean Michel 64 105380 T.C de Chateauneuf Fantic 03:49:16 04:04:28 16 19 0 35 5 4 2 9 0

20 145 BOUDOUSSIER Lionel 61 034826 Moto Club Lozérien Fantic 02:46:44 04:32:03 18 19 0 37 7 2 4 4 3

21 177 AUBRY Frederic 61 Provence Trial Classic FANTIC 02:29:55 06:15:14 20 17 26 37 7 2 2 7 2

22 149 SANDRIN Patrice 65 059142 Azote Yzone Trial GASGAS 02:39:52 05:51:05 25 16 39 41 7 1 4 4 4

23 140 PARADIS Hugo 12 444971 Trial Loisir Club Bar… Beta 05:20:30 05:20:58 21 21 0 42 7 4 1 2 6

24 179 DALGON RIVIERE Melc… 9 412852 Trial Club de la Burle BETA 31 25 0 56 8 1 0 0 11

25 156 DE MARCHIS Margaux 36 342573 Moto Club Ris Puy … MONTESA 03:22:46 05:44:07 41 33 0 74 2 0 0 8 10
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Trial de Nyons (26)

Classement
Dimanche 22 Février 2026

Pos N° Nom Age N° Licence Club Marque Tps 1er Tour Tps Total T1 T2 T3 Pén. Total Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

158 BONNET-LIGEON Jean … 66 470662 T.C de Chateauneuf Fantic 3 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 1 0

152 VERIN Benoit 65 064560 Moto Club des Olivi… BSA 01:55:31 5 0 0 Abd 8 0 1 1 0

171 LIAUTAUD Jacques 71 015753 Amical Motor Club d… gas gas 15 0 0 Abd 1 2 0 1 2

172 PERRIERE Philippe 66 233315 T.C de Chateauneuf yamaha 02:31:20 18 0 0 Abd 0 1 0 4 1

141 FROMENTOUX Leane 14 409640 Association Moto Ar… trs 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

175 LAROCHE Leane 12 Moto Club du Puy S… BETA 0 0 0 HorsC 0 0 0 0 0

TR4 Cadet

1 142 DENOLF Timeo 14 450219 Trial Club Albertvilloi… GASGAS 06:13:16 06:14:05 12 8 6 18 11 5 1 2 1

141 FROMENTOUX Leane 14 409640 Association Moto Ar… trs 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

TR4 Minime

175 LAROCHE Leane 12 Moto Club du Puy S… BETA 0 0 0 HorsC 0 0 0 0 0

TR4 Benjamin

1 140 PARADIS Hugo 12 444971 Trial Loisir Club Bar… Beta 05:20:30 05:20:58 21 21 0 42 7 4 1 2 6

2 179 DALGON RIVIERE Melc… 9 412852 Trial Club de la Burle BETA 31 25 0 56 8 1 0 0 11

TR4 Féminine

1 156 DE MARCHIS Margaux 36 342573 Moto Club Ris Puy … MONTESA 03:22:46 05:44:07 41 33 0 74 2 0 0 8 10

141 FROMENTOUX Leane 14 409640 Association Moto Ar… trs 0 0 0 Abd 0 0 0 0 0

175 LAROCHE Leane 12 Moto Club du Puy S… BETA 0 0 0 HorsC 0 0 0 0 0

Directeur de course
MARTINET Gilles

Délégué de Ligue
DARVE Stéphane

Commissaire Technique
RATEL Léo
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